MAY-B4-20B4 11:35 VICTORIA CLIPPER 206 443 2583 P.24

San Juan Express, Inc.
Certificate No. BC-117
Tariff/Schedule No. 35 (canceling No. 34)

FARES MAY 21,2004 — JUNE 11, 2004

A. PASSENGER FARES:

Seattle to Friday Harbor

Onc Way Round Trip
Adults $40.75 $54.50
Child $20.25 $26.75
Adult Advance Purchase $40.75 $44.50

(no discount)
Child Advance Purchase $20.25 $21.75

(no discount) (or Free — see restrictions)

Child Fares are available to all children age 11 and under, traveling with family.

There will be no charge for infants under 1 year who do not occupy a seat.

Adult and Child Advance Purchase [Fares are only valid and available for reservations
booked and paid for a minimum of | day prior to travel. No refunds or changes after
booking. Capacity is controlled.

4, Child Advance Purchase/I'ree Fare is only valid and available for a child traveling with a
full fare paying adult. Limit 1 Child/1 Adult. Reservations must be booked and paid for
a minimum of 1 day prior to travel. No refunds or changes after booking. Capacity is
controlled.

Child Fares are also available to all Travel Arrangers (persons in the business of
arranging travel for others) on a space-available basis. No reservations are allowed under
this fare.
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B. FREIGHT TARIFF:

Each piece: 58 pounds or less $18.00
Each piece: Greater than 58 pounds $.31 per pound
1. All freight will be carricd on a space-available basis only. All charges are from terminal
to terminal.

2. All freight must be properly packaged.
Issue Date: May 3. 2004 Effective Date: June 4, 2004
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